Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 1 - What is your first name? (no publication for GDPR reasons.)

Question 2 - What is your last name? (no publication for GDPR reasons.)

Question 3 - How old are you?

Amount of children answering the question: 2 1

Amount Percentage

0

0

1 5%
5 24%
2 10%
0

0

0

3 14%
10 48%
21
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 4 - Where do you live ?

Amount of children answering the question: 2 1

Amount | Percentage

1 - NETHER WALLOP 19 90%
2 — OVER WALLOP 1 5%
3 — MIDDLE WALLOP 0
4 — SOMEWHERE ELSE

BUT | VISIT. 1 59%

O

m 1 - NETHER WALLOP
= 2 — OVER WALLOP
3 — MIDDLE WALLOP

4 — SOMEWHERE ELSE BUT | VISIT

Question 5 - When do you come to the playing fields ?

Amount of children answering the question: 2 1

Amount Percentage

1 - EVERY DAY 2 10%
2 — A COUPLE OF TIMES PER WEEK 6 29%
3 — WEEKENDS 7 33%
4 — A FEW TIMES PER MONTH 3 14%
5— NOT VERY OFTEN 2 10%
6 — LESS THAN ONCE A MONTH 0

7 — WHEN WE VISIT NETHER WALLOP 1 5%
8 — NEVER 2 10%
Total 21

Answered: 21 Skipped: 0

Wallop 5% (1)

A few times a month 14% (3) ———

Not very often 10% (2) ~ )

When we visit Nether

/

Weekends 33% (7)

Every day 10% (2)

One or two times a week
29% (6)
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 6 - How do you feel about the playground?

Amount of children answering the question: 2 1 (more than one response possible.)

bit

Amount Percentage
| like it a lot
4 19%
| like it a little bit
8 38%
It is a bit boring
8 38%
I’m a bit too old for it
4 19%
| am not really old enough 0
| don’t really like it
2 10%
Total 26
Answered: 21 Skipped: 0
100%
a3
8004
T0%
G609
0% 38% 38%
40%
30% 19% 19%
20% 10%
0% I
| like it like it Itisa m 3 bit | am not don't
alot s_.ittle bit boring too old for really old _real:; like

it enough
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 7 - How many people bring you to the playground?

Amount of children answering the question: 2 1

Amount | Percentage
Mummy / Daddy or my carer 16 76%
Grandma or Grandad 6 29%
Auntie or Uncle 0
My friend’s mummy or Daddy 0
| come on my own 1 8%
| come with my friends 4 19%
| don’t come anymore 2 10%
Answered: 21 Skipped: 0
=z [ -
“o [
Auntie or Uncle
1y fiends
| come on !':',‘ 5%
Iccme‘,‘.]-ci'l:i;:c'lz - 19%
wonseone [ o
0% 10% 20% 30% 405 50% G0% T0% S0% 0%  100%
Question 8 - Do dogs at the playing fields put you off coming?
Amount of children answering the question: 2 1 (more than one response possible)
Amount Percentage

1—Yes, | am scared of dogs 3 12%
2 —Yes, we are worried about dog mess 3 12%
3 —Yes, | am a little put off because | am scared of dogs 0
4 —No, | don’t mind dogs at the playground 10 40%
5—-No, | bring my dog with me. 9 36%
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Answered: 21  Skipped: 0

100%

0%

50%

T0%

50% 48%

50% 43%

40%

. 14% 14%

20%

10%

> N
Yes, | am Yes, we are Yes, lama Mo, | don't Mo, | bring
scared of warried about little put mind dogs at my dog with
dogs dog mess off because | the playing me.
am scared ... fields
Question 9 - Do you like to go on SLIDES ?
Amount of children answering the question: 20
Amount Percentage
1-YES 17 85%
2-NO 1 5%

3 —DON’T KNOW

2

10%

I don't know

0% 10% 20%

30%

40% 50%

50%

T0% 30% 0% 100%
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 10 - Which of these slides do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 19

Amount | Percentage
| don’t like any 0
of these.
. 1 5%
. 6 32%
. 4 21%
0
4 5%
1 32%
6 47%
9 32%
14 74%
8 42%

W | don't like

any of these

ml

2

m3

m4

m5

m6

m3

m9o

m10

o

15
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 11 - Do you like ZIPWIRES ?

Amount of children answering the question: 20

Amount | Percentage | Graph

Answered: 20 Skipped: 1

1-YES 16 80%
2 _ NO 2 10% Don't know 10% (2) \
3-DON'TKNOW | 2 10%

YES 80% (16)

Question 12 - Which of these ZIPWIRES would you like a go on ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents | Percentage | Graphs
that thought
type was
acceptable
None of the O
these m | don't like any
of these
14 | 78% .
3 17% 2
10 56% "3
(o)
6 | 33% y
7 39% s
0 5 10 15
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 13 - Do you like SWINGS ?

Amount of children answering the question: 20

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 19 95% HYes
5 _NO 59 . —
3-DON'T KNOW W | don't

0 know 0 5 10 15 20

Question 14 - Which of these SWINGS do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 20

Choices Respondents | Percentage
that thought
type was
acceptable
bz | o
14 70%
4 20%
2 10%
4 20%
12 60%
5 25%
8 40%
8 40%

B | don't like any of

these

ml

u2

m3

m4

mo6

m7

m8

10 15
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 15 - Do you like ROUNDABOUTS ?

Amount of children answering the question: 20

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-Y6 18 90% i Yes |
2-NO 0 = No -
3 — DON’T KNOW p) 10% " dontknow o 15 20

Question 16 - Which of these ROUNDABOUTS do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 19

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
N f the th
one of the these 1 5%

0

10 53%
5 26%

12 63%

W | don't like

any of these

m2

m3

m4

10 15
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

Question 17 - Do you like TRAMPOLINES ?

Amount of children answering the question: 19

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 19 | 100% | .,
e |
2-NO 0 = No
3—-—DON’'T KNOW O m | don't know ; 0 5 0

Question 18 - Which TRAMPOLINES do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 19

Choices Respondents | Percentage
that thought
type was
acceptable
None of the these
1 5%
7/ 37% 1
14 74% "2
5 26% us
m4
2 11%

H | don't like
any of these

Page 10 of 20




Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

19 Do you like CLIMBING apparatus ?

Amount of children answering the question: 19

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 18 95% mves |
2-NO 0 =No =
3 _ DON,T KNOW 1 5% | don't know 0 5 10 15 20
20 Which CLIMBING equipment do you prefer?
Amount of children answering the question: 16
Choices Respondents that thought | Percentage | #nswersd:19  Skipped:2
type was acceptable
1 CI b W ” I don't know 5% (1)
im a 5 31% \
2 Climbing F
Climbing Frame 11 69%

21 Which CLIMBING WALLS do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 17 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents | Percentage
that thought
type was
acceptable
None of
None of the these 1 6% these

6 35% |

12 71% | .,

2. 24% | =3
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

22 Which CLIMBING FRAMES do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
None of the these O
5 28%
7/ 39%
6 33%
8 44%
6 33%
3 17%
11 61%

H None of

these

ml

m2

m3

m5

m6

m7

23 Do you like OBSTACLE COURSES to do with your friends ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 18 100% e
2—-NO O mldon'tknow 0 5 10 15 20
3-DON'TKNOW  |Q
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

24 Which of these OBSTACLE COURSES do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

13 72% | .,

13 72%

m3

Choices Respondents | Percentage
that thought
type was
acceptable
None of the these O
None of
these
4 22%
1

0 5 10 15
25 Do you like RUNNING with your friends?
Amount of children answering the question: 18
Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 18 100% " Yes ]
2 - NO 0 ® No

3-DON'TKNOW |

H | don't know

26 Would it be fun to see who is the fastest with a STOPWATCH ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Graph

Amount | Percentage
1-YES 12 67%
2-NO 6 33%

Answered: 18 Skipped: 3

No, we don't need one! 33% (6)

YES ! this would be
fun. 67% (12)
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

27 Do you like OUTDOOR GYM EQUIPMENT ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 12 67% m Yes
2—-NO 1 6% = No =
3 - DON'T KNOW 5 28% et o s w1

28 Which of these GYM EQUIPMEMT would you like to try ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
None of the these 4 22%
@@ 11 61%
1
m 9 50%
2
‘;@) 5 28%
3
T 6 33%
4
% 6 33%
5
6
% 6 33%
7

H None o

these

ml

m2

m3

m5

m6

u7

0 5 10 15
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

29 Do you like SKATEBOARDING ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 7/ 39% . Yes
2 —NO 1 6% = No =
3 - DON'T KNOW 10 | 56% e s o s

30 Which of these SKATE BOARD RAMPS would you use ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
None of the these 0 = None
3 17% | ="
these
1
Y o 6 33%
Bridge
1 7x2-4x0-8m
- N
waw
2 2-4x1-2x-90
m3
6 33%
) New wave ‘
m4
11 61%
0 5 10 15

31 Would you like a DEN or PLAYHOUSE to play in ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 14 78% " Yes
2-NO 1 6% = No :
H | am too old for
3~ DON'T KNOW 3 17% A R CEC
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

32 Which of these playhouses do you like ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
None of the these
3 17% m None of
these

3 17%
1l

3 17% i

6 33% | =3

9 50% | =«
ms

6 33%

33 Would you use a hangout hut with your friends?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount Percentage Graph
1 - YES 11 61% W Yes
2-NO 3 17% e :
| don't know
3 —DON’T KNOW 4 22% ° > 0 *
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

34 Which HANGOUT HUT would be cool to use with your friends ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Choices Respondents that Percentage
thought type was
acceptable
N f the th
one of the these 5 28%
® None of
these
3 17%
1
13 72% | .,
0 5 10 15
35 Do you like to play FOOTBALL with your friends ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 15  |83%
2-NO 3 17% o W
3-DON'TKNOW  |Q idontnen 5 15 20

36 When you play football, which of the below do you like doing?

Amount of children answering the question: 18 (possible to pick more than one)

Amount | Percentage
| like a kickabout with my friends and family 2 11%
| like playing in an organized match 15 839%
| like practicing my skills on my own 0
| like football practice in teams 4 22%
| don’t like any of these. 1 6%
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

37 Would you like to join a Nether Wallop FOOTBALL TEAM if one was set up ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 5 28% e
2—-NO 9 50% e F
3 - DON'T KNOW 4 229 "MEe o, 4 s 8 1w

38 Would you like to have a BASKETBALL HOOP or NETBALL GOAL to practice at ?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1 - YES 10 56% HYes r
2-NO 4 22% | "
p H | don't know 0 5 10 15
3 - DON'T KNOW 4 229%

39 Put these things in order of importance to you.

SWINGS

SLIDES

ROUMNMDABOUT

TRAMPOLINE

ZIP WIRE

OBSTACLE
COURSE

PLANYHOUSE S
DEM

STOPWATCH

HANGOUT HUT

BASKETEBALL /S
METBALL HOOP

ROCKERS

CLIMEBIMNG FRAME

CLIMBIMNG WAL L

s}
1
5

o
il

5

a1z 14 15 1= 20
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

40 Should we have more picnic benches around the playground so you can have

your lunch or snacks at the playground?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Graph

Amount | Percentage
1-YES 12 67%
2-NO 3 17%
3-DON'T KNOW 3 17%

mYes
H No .

H | don't know

5 10 15

41 Which would be the best type of benches to have?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Image 1

Image 2

Image 3

Image 4

Image 5

Image &

Image 7

Image &

Choices Respondents | Percentage . .
that thought Answered: 18 Skipped: 3
type was
acceptable
3 17%
1 6%
1 6%
1 6%
2 11%
1 6%
1 6%
4 22%
4 22%

Image 2

6%

22%

22%

0% 10%  20%  30%
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Nether Wallop Parish Council — Playing fields survey results — Children’s questionnaire

42 Should there be a WATER FOUNTAIN at the playground for when you are thirsty?

Amount of children answering the question: 18

Amount | Percentage | Graph
1-YES 9 50% .
2-NO 9 50% ——

H No

0 2 4 6 8 10

43 What else would you like us to do at the playground?

e Seesaw Mounds and tunnels

e 3 pirate climbing frame would be fab

e Monkey bars

e Have monkey bars.

e Dunno

e Have rainbows

e Maybe a running track so | can go running sometime, because it's sad that |
keep tripping in rabbit holes when I've tried. (:

e Good football nets

e Have some more zip wires as in more than one

e ZIP WIRE

e A sandpit please!

e Community garden with a gardening club to make friends. Older people can
help younger people and everyone can meet

e Musical activities, ramps for scooters and bikes

e Cricket net

e Have fun

e Rainbows
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